
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R11, M 2M 2M 2M M1/2G. Sheather 493423 30/0282

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R5, M 5M 1M 6M M1/1R. Marsden 488910 41/0257

 3 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 4P M1/1C. Williams 472084 23/0200

 4 BOW BUSTER Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R11, M 3M 3Y 1M M2/1/2S. Sewell-Smith 497382 13/0177

 5 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P M2/2/2J. Jackson 499454 17/0219

 6 MAXIMUM RHONDA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P M2/2/2D. Swain 519621 8/0171

 7 SLINGSHOT CHAS Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 1P M3/2C. Bilal 521091 5/0162

 8 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R6, M 4M 7M 5M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/097

 9 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 6P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENICKA BALE Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526099 10/3204

 2 CASSIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532339 8/5216

 3 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 23/21177

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Swain 519621 8/7171

 5 TOMMY TYPHOON Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Fisher 528449 11/6139

 6 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 8P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5136

 7 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 8C 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Forner 536680 11/5120

 8 MOUNT BANKS Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550490 1/096

 9 ROB'S ROY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2213

 10 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Vella 539670 2/1177

 11 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1177

 12 LUCKY ETHICS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0162

 13 BAM BAM BALAAM Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4C. Bell 535139 1/0129

 14 OPEN MIESKI Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Campbell 537468 1/0117

 15 BLAZING XENI Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5Y 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 2/0111

 16 BUCKET GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/175

 17 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 14/13213

 18 LENNY CORTEZ Dropping in grade DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 526406 14/10165

 19 SONATA Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3216

 20 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5156

 21 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R6, C 5C 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1139

 22 MONZA Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 23 CHARLM SHADOW 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/1135

 24 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 7/4134

 25 ADLER BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R3 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0126

 26 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0125

 27 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3123

 28 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 29 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0114

 30 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Hatton 537471 2/1114

 31 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 March 2022 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/1108

 33 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2105

 34 GET THE EDGE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/099

 35 BARRY'S ROCKET Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4L. Burke 545075 1/093

 36 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/092

 37 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/290

 38 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Holt 496711 10/885

 39 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 40 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MOUNT BANKS Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550490 1/096

 2 ROB'S ROY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537473 3/2213

 3 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Vella 539670 2/1177

 4 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1177

 5 LUCKY ETHICS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0162

 6 BAM BAM BALAAM Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4C. Bell 535139 1/0129

 7 OPEN MIESKI Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Campbell 537468 1/0117

 8 BLAZING XENI Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5Y 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 2/0111

 9 BUCKET GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/175

 10 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 14/13213

 11 LENNY CORTEZ Dropping in grade DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1A. Bell 526406 14/10165

 12 SONATA Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3216

 13 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5156

 14 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R6, C 5C 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1139

 15 CHARLM SHADOW 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Muscat 536430 2/1135

 16 MONZA Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3A. Bell 544374 2/1135

 17 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 7/4134

 18 ADLER BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R3 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 538999 1/0126

 19 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0125

 20 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 4/3123

 21 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 22 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0114

 23 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Hatton 537471 2/1114

 24 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

 25 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/1108

 26 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2105

 27 GET THE EDGE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/099

 28 BARRY'S ROCKET Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4L. Burke 545075 1/093

 29 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/092

 30 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/290

 31 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Holt 496711 10/885
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/384

 33 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 NIXON BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1S. Rhodes 528168 17/14315

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 2/1/1P. Massa 538644 11/10219

 3 SPRING ROLL Dropping in grade DAP, 17/03/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8Y 3/1/2R. Walter 527925 7/6128

 4 ENICKA BALE Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526099 10/3204

 5 CASSIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532339 8/5216

 6 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 23/21177

 7 MAXIMUM RHONDA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Swain 519621 8/7171

 8 TOMMY TYPHOON Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Fisher 528449 11/6139

 9 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 8P 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5136

 10 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 8C 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Forner 536680 11/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CHARLM MACHINE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 10/03/2022, R1, P

DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/0102

 2 KENZIE BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 15/10/2021, R1 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Rhodes 539784 0/082

 3 FAT PIZZA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 31/12/2021, R1 5P 6P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/075

 4 MOUNT TATE 2 First start M/1C. Micallef 550493 0/00

 5 CASPER'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 6Y 7P 5P M/1G. Erwin 542729 0/048

 6 TIGER REWARD Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1J. Grech 543328 0/046

 7 YAMAZAKI RIOT Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1C. Bell 550160 0/033

 8 I'M RIGHT HERE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542702 0/033

 9 CENTODIECI Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Bell 544369 0/073

 10 PLAY WITH MAGGIE Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1J. Reminis 532297 0/072

 11 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/060

 12 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1S. Flaherty 544721 0/052

 13 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 7Y 8P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/030

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 March 2022 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022
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 1 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6C 4/1/1A. Rowe 528707 9/6108

 2 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Forner 546439 2/1192

 3 VALOR Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0195

 4 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4G. Eslick 533354 3/0177

 5 RITZA KEZ Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3150

 6 FLYING FAITH Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0138

 7 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2C. Bell 543845 3/2198

 8 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0153

 9 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4D. Carter 530564 2/0141

 10 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R6, C 5C 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3139

 11 CHARLM SHADOW 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Muscat 536430 2/0135

 12 CHARLM GENERAL Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/1132

 13 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 14 LEAPLING Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R10, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/0114

 15 SLICK AGENT Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4L. Burke 545076 1/0105

 16 GET THE EDGE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/099

 17 MOUNT GOWER Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550492 1/097

 18 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R4, C 7C 4P 6P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/195

 19 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 538833 4/293

 20 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 21 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 5 520 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS Last start winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Forner 546439 2/1192

 2 VALOR Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0195

 3 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4G. Eslick 533354 3/0177

 4 RITZA KEZ Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3150

 5 FLYING FAITH Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Burke 545078 1/0138

 6 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2C. Bell 543845 3/2198

 7 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0153

 8 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4D. Carter 530564 2/0141

 9 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R6, C 5C 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3139

 10 CHARLM SHADOW 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Muscat 536430 2/0135

 11 CHARLM GENERAL Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3R. Muscat 536427 2/1132

 12 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4C 7P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0118

 13 LEAPLING Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R10, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/0114

 14 SLICK AGENT Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4L. Burke 545076 1/0105

 15 GET THE EDGE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4P. Coghlan 534896 1/099

 16 MOUNT GOWER Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550492 1/097

 17 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R4, C 7C 4P 6P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/195

 18 FRENCH VANILLA Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 538833 4/293

 19 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/184

 20 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA PATCH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P

DAP, 10/02/2022, R2, P

3P 7P 3P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/0106

 2 CHARLM MACHINE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 10/03/2022, R1, P

DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/0102

 3 DARTH VIDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/12/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P M/1J. Reminis 541530 0/072

 4 JAZZY PACK First start M/1M. Forner 548504 0/00

 5 MOUNT TATE 1 First start M/1C. Micallef 550493 0/00

 6 FAIR CALL Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1C. O'Brien 545548 0/068

 7 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 5P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/054

 8 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/0253

 2 MISS WANTED Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3K. Mulrine 536145 8/1270

 3 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4A. Langman 540150 2/0192

 4 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R6, M 5M 4M 2M 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 4/0167

 5 GLITTERING MAGIC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7Y 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0145

 6 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R6, M 6M 6Y 4M 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 7/2133

 7 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R3, C 2C 4P 8P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2121
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 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 4C 8P 1P 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 15/9261
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DAP Thursday, 24 March 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13253

 2 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 8Y 2P 4P 3/1/1C. Bilal 537328 9/5224
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